3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

5,000 USDT
5,000 USDT
5,000 USDT
5,000 USDT

5000 USDT

# Date & time

1 2023-11-23
08:07:12

2 2023-11-02
11:34:49

POLYGON

0x2dd92deBObe9h528ec45b87a501b299aal115497d7e

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop

NFT Airdrop

Transaction Id

Ox8b8f8911ab84fb57c8b2

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Amount

a493%acba41b2339c3fcbHl

90e9373d0b594d5e5d7d31

Ox02b1dBee4a807d7be72a

c05ceala2789ff6f71146¢c

539e7b13804%9e3ab0Belc4d

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2dd9de0be9b528ec45b87a501b299aa115497d7e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b8f8911ab84fb57c8b2a4939acba41b2339c3fc6190e9373d0b594d5e5d7d31
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b8f8911ab84fb57c8b2a4939acba41b2339c3fc6190e9373d0b594d5e5d7d31
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b8f8911ab84fb57c8b2a4939acba41b2339c3fc6190e9373d0b594d5e5d7d31
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02b1d0ee4a807d7be72ac05cea1a2789ff6f71146c539e7b138049e3ab0e0c4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02b1d0ee4a807d7be72ac05cea1a2789ff6f71146c539e7b138049e3ab0e0c4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x02b1d0ee4a807d7be72ac05cea1a2789ff6f71146c539e7b138049e3ab0e0c4d

Date & time

2023-10-27
12:47:34

2023-10-16
10:47:30

2023-09-27
19:44:47

Transaction Id

0x0978d295fe27a8a29c96

120c8d9349bb0c41f1a409

2167d3ca452158572d810a

0x5162f860f563573f4909

9cd72592beefbbcB7acS506

90a31a580beb69640f9ffa

Ox7fe7f2f7f96afacas3’0

1841b7e405652d6c3c236¢C

9c5a0f439e38c71384e23a

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0978d295fe27a8a29c96120c8d9349bb0c41f1a4092167d3ca452158572d810a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0978d295fe27a8a29c96120c8d9349bb0c41f1a4092167d3ca452158572d810a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0978d295fe27a8a29c96120c8d9349bb0c41f1a4092167d3ca452158572d810a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5162f860f563573f49099cd72592beef6bc07ac50690a31a580be669640f9ffa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5162f860f563573f49099cd72592beef6bc07ac50690a31a580be669640f9ffa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5162f860f563573f49099cd72592beef6bc07ac50690a31a580be669640f9ffa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7fe7f2f7f96afaca43701841b7e405652d6c3c236c9c5a0f439e38c71384e23a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7fe7f2f7f96afaca43701841b7e405652d6c3c236c9c5a0f439e38c71384e23a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7fe7f2f7f96afaca43701841b7e405652d6c3c236c9c5a0f439e38c71384e23a

